
ALPHONCE SHEHE KOMBE

CONTACT

alphoncesheshe@gmail.co
m
70544273 or 55164632
Qatar Doha

PERSONAL DETAILS

Marital Status : Married

Nationality : Kenyan

Passport : AK0730239

SKILLS

Basic Machanic.

Qatari law's and regulations

Defensive driving

Navigation and GPRS reading

Self-motivation skills

Costomer service and public
relation

LANGUAGES

English

Swahili

1996

2022 -
2023

2017 -
2022

2011 -
2017

2000 -
2009

OBJECTIVE

I am seeking a role to provide high -quality performance.

EDUCATION

Sokoke secondary school

EXPERIENCE

Exacutive Bus Driver
Global limousine and Rent a car
Taking staffs to and from
accommodations to their working
pleases.
Maintain cleaners of the bus.

Bus Driver
Tashgeel Trading and Contacting
Piking labourers to and from
accommodations to their working sites.
Collecting employees from Hamad Airport
to the residence.
Ensuring safety and precautions firs and
adhering to traffic rules and regulations.

Bus Driver
Tana River Bus Service (Kenya)
Transporting passages to and from
Mombasa to Tana river. Observing
highway codes.
Good pubic relationship and costomer
Care.

School Bus Driver
High Vision Academy
Picking school children to and from
school, Going to  touring trips with school
children.

ACTIVITIES

Hiking

Swimming

Gym member


