ALPHONCE SHEHE KOMBE



CONTACT	OBJECTIVE	
 alphoncesheshe@gmail.co m 70544273 or 55164632 Qatar Doha 	I am seeking a role to provide high -quality performance. EDUCATION	
	PERSONAL DETAILS	EXPERIENCE
Marital Status : Married Nationality : Kenyan Passport : AK0730239 SKILLS	2022 - 2023	Exacutive Bus Driver Global limousine and Rent a car Taking staffs to and from accommodations to their working pleases. Maintain cleaners of the bus.
Basic Machanic. Qatari law's and regulations Defensive driving Navigation and GPRS reading Self-motivation skills Costomer service and public relation	2017 - 2022	Bus Driver Tashgeel Trading and Contacting Piking labourers to and from accommodations to their working sites. Collecting employees from Hamad Airport to the residence. Ensuring safety and precautions firs and adhering to traffic rules and regulations.
LANGUAGES English Swahili	2011 - 2017	Bus Driver Tana River Bus Service (Kenya) Transporting passages to and from Mombasa to Tana river. Observing highway codes. Good pubic relationship and costomer Care.
	2000 - 2009	School Bus Driver High Vision Academy Picking school children to and from school, Going to touring trips with school children.

ACTIVITIES

Hiking Swimming Gym member